IBEROSTAR

BEACHFRONT RESORTS

s ’ RESORT CREDITS

Your clients can receive up to $800 in resort credits
towards a truly remarkable vacation experience.

THESE CAN BE USED FOR

STAR
PRESTIGE

Star Prestige Romantic
Dinner

PUNTA CANA : BAYAHIBE . PUERTO PLATA

Receive up to $800 in resort credits depending on the lenght of stay at a specific resort. Resort credits may not be redeemed for cash. Resort credits are
non-transferrable and must be used during the length of stay. We reserve the right to withdraw offers at any time without notice. Blackout dates, additional
restrictions, or exclusions may apply. The hotel can change conditions. Resort Credits are not valid for groups.



RESORT CREDITS DISTRIBUTION

Iberostar Grand Bavaro

Services
Champagne & Wine

Dressel Divers Water Sports
Golf

Hotel Store
Laundry Services
Photo Shop
Romantic Dining
Room / Hotel Upgrade
Rum & Tobacco Store
Sheveri Jewels & Gifts
SPA
Star Prestige Package

Iberostar Selection Bavaro Suites

Services
Champagne & Wine
Dressel Divers Water Sports
Golf
Hotel Store
Laundry Services
Romantic Dining
Room / Hotel Upgrade
Sheveri Jewels & Gifts
SPA

Star Prestige Package
Quick Silver Store

Iberostar Selection
Hacienda Dominicus
Services

Champagne & Wine
Dressel Divers Water Sports
Hotel Store
Laundry Services
Photo Shop
Romantic Dining
Room / Hotel Upgrade
Rum & Tobacco Store

SPA
Star Prestige Package

Etnicarte Shop
Late Check-out

=t

$600

3+Nights

35(x2)*
25
50
20
100
50

40
100

30
30
25
60

$400

3+Nights
30
25(x2)*
25
20
100
35
30
30
25
25
30

$400

3+Nights
35
25
25
100
15
40
50
25
25
30
10

20

$800

6+Nights

35(x2)*
25
50
20
100
50
40
250

40
30
25

100

$600

6+Nights
30
50(x2)*
50
30
120
50
75
30
25
60
30

$600

6+Nights
35
50
25
150
25
50
85
30
25
85
10

30

Coral Level

at Iberostar Selection Bavaro $400
Services 3+Nights
Champagne & Wine 30
Dressel Divers Water Sports 25(x2)*
Golf 25
Hotel Store 20
Laundry Services 100
Loja Quick Silver 25
Romantic Dining 35
Room / Hotel Upgrade 30
Sheveri Jewels & Gifts 30
SPA 25
Escape Room 30
Iberostar Punta Cana &
Iberostar Dominicana $300
Services 3+Nights
Champagne & Wine 25
Dressel Divers Water Sports 25(x2)*
Golf 25
Hotel Store 20
Laundry Services 50
Loja Quick Silver 20
Romantic Dining 20
Room / Hotel Upgrade 20
Sheveri Jewels & Gifts 30
SPA 20
Star Prestige Package 20
Iberostar Costa Dorada $ 300
Services 3+Nights
Champagne & Wine 25(x2)*
Dressel Divers Water Sports 25
Hotel Store 20
Laundry Services 75
Romantic Dining 25
Room / Hotel Upgrade 20
SPA 20
Star Prestige Package 25
Flower arrangement 20
Special Occasion Cake 20

*Total of 2 coupons for this type of service
**The portfolio of “Iberostar Beachfront Resorts” excludes Iberostar’s interests in Cuba.

$600

6+Nights
30

50(x2)*
50
20
120
25
50
90
30
25
60

$500

6+Nights
30
25(x2)*
50
25(x2)*
100
25
35
50
30
25
55

$500

6+Nights
30(x2)*
50
25
100
55
75
25
65
25
20

R



