

Your clients can *receive up to \$800* in resort credits towards a truly remarkable vacation experience.

THESE CAN BE USED FOR















PUNTA CANA · BAYAHÍBE · PUERTO PLATA







RESORT CREDITS DISTRIBUTION

Iberostar Grand Bávaro	\$600	\$800
Services	3+Nights	6+Nights
Champagne & Wine	35(x2)*	35(x2)*
Dressel Divers Water Sports	25	25
Golf	50	50
Hotel Store	20	20
Laundry Services	100	100
Photo Shop	50	50
Romantic Dining	40	40
Room / Hotel Upgrade	100	250
Rum & Tobacco Store	30	40
Sheveri Jewels & Gifts	30	30
SPA	25	25
Star Prestige Package	60	100

Coral Level at Iberostar Selection Bávaro Services	\$400 3+Nights	\$600 6+Nights
Champagne & Wine	30	30
Dressel Divers Water Sports	25(x2)*	50(x2)*
Golf	25	50
Hotel Store	20	20
Laundry Services	100	120
Loja Quick Silver	25	25
Romantic Dining	35	50
Room / Hotel Upgrade	30	90
Sheveri Jewels & Gifts	30	30
SPA	25	25
Escape Room	30	60

Iberostar Selection Bávaro Suites	\$400	\$600
Services	3+Nights	6+Nights
Champagne & Wine	30	30
Dressel Divers Water Sports	25(x2)*	50(x2)*
Golf	25	50
Hotel Store	20	30
Laundry Services	100	120
Romantic Dining	35	50
Room / Hotel Upgrade	30	75
Sheveri Jewels & Gifts	30	30
SPA	25	25
Star Prestige Package	25	60
Quick Silver Store	30	30

Iberostar Punta Cana & Iberostar Dominicana	\$300	\$500
Services	3+Nights	6+Nights
Champagne & Wine	25	30
Dressel Divers Water Sports	25(x2)*	25(x2)*
Golf	25	50
Hotel Store	20	25(x2)*
Laundry Services	50	100
Loja Quick Silver	20	25
Romantic Dining	20	35
Room / Hotel Upgrade	20	50
Sheveri Jewels & Gifts	30	30
SPA	20	25
Star Prestige Package	20	55

Iberostar Selection Hacienda Dominicus Services	\$400 3+Nights	\$600 6+Nights
Champagne & Wine	35	35
Dressel Divers Water Sports	25	50
Hotel Store	25	25
Laundry Services	100	150
Photo Shop	15	25
Romantic Dining	40	50
Room / Hotel Upgrade	50	85
Rum & Tobacco Store	25	30
SPA	25	25
Star Prestige Package	30	85
Etnicarte Shop	10	10
Late Check-out	20	30

Iberostar Costa Dorada	\$300	\$500
Services	3+Nights	6+Nights
Champagne & Wine	25(x2)*	30(x2)*
Dressel Divers Water Sports	25	50
Hotel Store	20	25
Laundry Services	75	100
Romantic Dining	25	55
Room / Hotel Upgrade	20	75
SPA	20	25
Star Prestige Package	25	65
Flower arrangement	20	25
Special Occasion Cake	20	20